Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  5/12/2021

Bid Closing Date:

5/18/2021

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME

TYPE

C-18591 Consumer Clerk A

N Syracuse
0097 8/3/2009 WOODS, VESSA
0097 11/9/2009 WEIER, KIMBERLY
0097 5/10/2010 DIMURA, MEGAN
0097 12/27/2011 BARONE, ANGELA
0097 6/10/2013 MENTO, JOSEPH
097C 6/8/2009 MCGREW, DEBORAH
097C 5/3/2010 DOYLE, LISA
097C 12/27/2011 NEWSOME, KARLA
097C 10/21/2013 GRIFFIN, COURTNEY
097C 10/21/2013 GUNNIP, BRITTANY
097C 12/2/2013 DAIGNAULT, TODD
097C 12/2/2013 LACELLE, VALERIE
097C 1/6/2014 LENNON, CRYSTAL
097C 3/31/2014 ROBARGE, DANIELLE
097C 5/12/2014 EDWARDS, DENNIS
097C 5/12/2014 BAILEY, CAILIN
097C 5/19/2014 BOOTH, MONICA
097C 8/4/2014 VERTIGAN, GARY
097C 3/2/2015 ADAMS, LISA
097C 6/15/2015 BORT, KATELYNN
097C 6/15/2015 CASSANO, MATTHEW
097C 6/15/2015 GIOCONDO, JORDAN
097C 3/21/2016 NEWCOMB, ELAINA
097C 7/18/2016 LONGLEY, ALEXIS
097C 10/24/2016 FALVEY, CHARMAINE
097C 2/20/2017 HOUDE, THOMAS
097C 2/20/2017 WHITE, ALEXANDRA
097C 3/20/2017 RYDER, ADRIENNE
097C 3/20/2017 MODUGNO, KAYLEIGH
097C 4/3/2017 WIGGINS, BROOKE
097C 5/1/2017 MEEK, JO
097C 1/29/2018 PRIDE, ALEXIS
097C 1/29/2018 NIXON, ALYSSA
097C 2/12/2018 HAYES, EMILIE
097C 3/26/2018 DINNEEN, DANIELLE
097C 5/21/2018 SMITH LEVISON, EMILY
097C 6/4/2018 POTRIKUS, BRENNA
097C 7/30/2018 MCINERNEY, KELLY
097C 7/30/2018 LYNCH, SARA
097C 8/13/2018 CASLER, MORGAN
097C 11/5/2018 BOYNTON, AARON
097C 5/6/2019 PICCIONI, MARK
097C 6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO
097C 8/12/2019 SPENCER, CAITLIN
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-18591 Consumer Clerk A
N Syracuse
097C 8/26/2019 MEIGS, NICHOLAS R
097C 10/21/2019 DAVIS, NOAH R
097C 10/21/2019 KOZLOWSKI, MICHAEL R
097C 10/21/2019 YOUNG, STEPHEN R
097C 10/21/2019 JEYLANI, ARIJ R
097C 10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R
097C 12/14/2020 BABCOCK, NICOLE P
097C 12/14/2020 DAVISON, KAITLYN P
097C 3/15/2021 HESS, COURTENEY P
0097 4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T
C-19779 Drafting Technician B
Syracuse
0097 2/4/2008 MATTISON, TIMOTHY R
0097 6/16/2014 HASSETT, MICHAEL R
097C 7/18/2016 LONGLEY, ALEXIS R
097C 12/14/2020 TRENTMANN, ROBERT P
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LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-19784

Stock Handler A

Liverpool

0097 12/27/2011
0097 6/10/2013
0097 3/13/2017
097C 5/3/2010
097C 7/6/2010
097C 12/27/2011
097C 10/21/2013
097C 1/6/2014
097C 1/6/2014
097C 3/31/2014
097C 5/12/2014
097C 5/12/2014
097C 8/4/2014
097C 10/6/2014
097C 3/2/2015
097C 6/15/2015
097C 6/15/2015
097C 3/21/2016
097C 10/24/2016
097C 3/20/2017
097C 3/20/2017
097C 5/1/2017
097C 1/29/2018
097C 1/29/2018
097C 3/26/2018
097C 3/26/2018
097C 6/4/2018
097C 7/30/2018
097C 7/30/2018
097C 8/13/2018
097C 5/6/2019
097C 6/24/2019
097C 6/24/2019
097C 8/12/2019
097C 8/12/2019
097C 8/26/2019
097C 8/26/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 2/18/2020
097C 12/14/2020
097C 12/14/2020
097C 12/14/2020
0097 3/1/2021
0097 4/12/2021

BARONE, ANGELA
MENTO, JOSEPH
SMITH, BRADLEY
DOYLE, LISA

LINNEY, TIFFANI
NEWSOME, KARLA
GUNNIP, BRITTANY
LENNON, CRYSTAL
CORSARO, NICHOLAS
ROBARGE, DANIELLE
EDWARDS, DENNIS
BAILEY, CAILIN
VERTIGAN, GARY
BOJKO, STEFAN
ADAMS, LISA
CASSANO, MATTHEW
GIOCONDO, JORDAN
NEWCOMB, ELAINA
FALVEY, CHARMAINE
RYDER, ADRIENNE
MODUGNO, KAYLEIGH
MEEK, JO

PRIDE, ALEXIS

NIXON, ALYSSA
MCWHITE, SHATIYA
DINNEEN, DANIELLE
POTRIKUS, BRENNA
MCINERNEY, KELLY
LYNCH, SARA
CASLER, MORGAN
PICCIONI, MARK
JACKSON, QASIM
GALLARDO, FRANCISCO
SPENCER, CAITLIN
CACCAMO, DEREK
MEIGS, NICHOLAS
SHAMMA, GISEL
DAVIS, NOAH

YOUNG, STEPHEN
KELLY, PAUL
ALFONSECA, RICHARD
BABCOCK, NICOLE
TRENTMANN, ROBERT
DAVISON, KAITLYN
TACK, DAVID
PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

C-19796 Office Technician A

Liverpool
0097 1/7/1994 FITZGERALD, TERRY R
0097 5/10/1999 CARSON, KRYSTAL R
0097 10/27/2008 AHLERS, KATE R
0097 5/10/2010 DIMURA, MEGAN R
0097 6/15/2010 O'CONNOR, STEPHANIE R
0097 12/27/2011 BARONE, ANGELA R
0097 12/27/2011 PAJACK, BRITNEY R
0097 2/11/2013 HODGE WILLIAMS, BETHANIE R
097C 6/8/2009 MCGREW, DEBORAH R
097C 5/10/2010 STEENROD, AILENE R
097C 7/6/2010 LINNEY, TIFFANI R
097C 7/6/2010 SMITH, MARIAN R
097C 12/27/2011 NEWSOME, KARLA R
097C 4/23/2012 HEALY, MARY R
097C 9/30/2013 JOHNSON, SADYIAH R
097C 10/21/2013 GRIFFIN, COURTNEY R
097C 10/21/2013 GUNNIP, BRITTANY R
097C 12/2/2013 DAIGNAULT, TODD R
097C 1/6/2014 LENNON, CRYSTAL R
097C 3/10/2014 MARTILOTTA, PAULA R
097C 3/31/2014 ROBARGE, DANIELLE R
097C 5/12/2014 EDWARDS, DENNIS R
097C 5/12/2014 DEMOFF, ASHLEY R
097C 5/12/2014 BAILEY, CAILIN R
097C 5/12/2014 WILLIS, PORSCHA R
097C 5/19/2014 BOOTH, MONICA R
097C 8/4/2014 VERTIGAN, GARY R
097C 10/6/2014 BOJKO, STEFAN R
097C 3/2/2015 ADAMS, LISA R
097C 6/15/2015 CASSANO, MATTHEW R
097C 6/15/2015 GIOCONDO, JORDAN R
097C 3/21/2016 BROWN, CARLANDA R
097C 3/21/2016 NEWCOMB, ELAINA R
097C 10/24/2016 FALVEY, CHARMAINE R
097C 12/29/2016 PARKER, TRISHA R
097C 2/20/2017 WHITE, ALEXANDRA R
097C 3/20/2017 RYDER, ADRIENNE R
097C 3/20/2017 MODUGNO, KAYLEIGH R
097C 4/3/2017 WIGGINS, BROOKE R
097C 5/1/2017 MEEK, JO R
097C 1/29/2018 PRIDE, ALEXIS R
097C 1/29/2018 NIXON, ALYSSA R
097C 2/12/2018 HAYES, EMILIE R
097C 3/26/2018 MCWHITE, SHATIYA R
097C 3/26/2018 DINNEEN, DANIELLE R
097C 6/4/2018 POTRIKUS, BRENNA R
097C 6/4/2018 SKINNER, NICHOLAS R
097C 7/30/2018 MCINERNEY, KELLY R
097C 7/30/2018 LYNCH, SARA R
097C 8/13/2018 CASLER, MORGAN R
097C 6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO R
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-19796  Office Technician A
Liverpool
097C 8/12/2019 SPENCER, CAITLIN R
097C 8/12/2019 CACCAMO, DEREK R
097C 10/21/2019 KOZLOWSKI, MICHAEL R
097C 10/21/2019 YOUNG, STEPHEN R
097C 10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R
097C 2/18/2020 FIORELLO, STEVEN R
097C 12/14/2020 BABCOCK, NICOLE P
097C 12/14/2020 DAVISON, KAITLYN P
097C 3/15/2021 HESS, COURTENEY P
0097 4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T
c-19806  Gas Mechanic A- Welder- Scheduled (2)
Utica
0097 5/16/2016 WHITMEYER, JESSE R
0097 12/1/2019 LOCKERBIE, NICHOLAS R
0097 12/2/2019 CONDES, BRANDON R
C-19832 Laboratory Tech A Dielectric

Liverpool
0097 12/27/2011 BARONE, ANGELA
097C 12/27/2011 RYAN, THOMAS
097C 7/29/2013 SIEROTNIK, CHRISTOPHER
097C 3/10/2014 MARTILOTTA, PAULA
097C 3/31/2014 ROBARGE, DANIELLE
097C 5/12/2014 BAILEY, CAILIN
097C 5/19/2014 BOOTH, MONICA
097C 8/4/2014 VERTIGAN, GARY
097C 3/21/2016 NEWCOMB, ELAINA
097C 3/20/2017 MODUGNO, KAYLEIGH
097C 2/12/2018 HAYES, EMILIE
097C 3/26/2018 MCWHITE, SHATIYA
097C 6/4/2018 POTRIKUS, BRENNA
097C 11/5/2018 BOYNTON, AARON
097C 5/6/2019 PICCIONI, MARK
097C 8/12/2019 CACCAMO, DEREK
097C 8/26/2019 SHAMMA, GISEL
097C 10/21/2019 DAVIS, NOAH
097C 10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL
097C 12/14/2020 TRENTMANN, ROBERT
097C 12/14/2020 DAVISON, KAITLYN
0097 3/1/2021 TACK, DAVID
0097 4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-20069 Gas Mechanic A
Liverpool
0097 11/12/1985 KYLE, ERIC R
0097 7/27/2009 BRITTON, GLEN R
0097 12/27/2011 BARONE, ANGELA R
0097 1/26/2012 BROSNAN, TAYLOR R
0097 2/13/2012 VANDUSEN, CORY R
0097 6/10/2013 MENTO, JOSEPH R
097C 12/27/2011 NEWSOME, KARLA R
097C 7/29/2013 SIEROTNIK, CHRISTOPHER R
097C 1/6/2014 ARNOLD, KEVIN R
097C 3/31/2014 ROBARGE, DANIELLE R
097C 5/12/2014 EDWARDS, DENNIS R
097C 8/4/2014 VERTIGAN, GARY R
097C 10/6/2014 BOJKO, STEFAN R
097C 6/15/2015 CASSANO, MATTHEW R
097C 10/24/2016 FALVEY, CHARMAINE R
097C 3/20/2017 RYDER, ADRIENNE R
097C 3/20/2017 MODUGNO, KAYLEIGH R
097C 1/29/2018 PRIDE, ALEXIS R
097C 1/29/2018 SCHNEIDER, LILY R
097C 1/29/2018 NIXON, ALYSSA R
097C 2/12/2018 RYAN, SEAN R
097C 6/4/2018 POTRIKUS, BRENNA R
097C 5/6/2019 PICCIONI, MARK R
097C 6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO R
097C 8/26/2019 MEIGS, NICHOLAS R
097C 8/26/2019 SHAMMA, GISEL R
097C 10/21/2019 DAVIS, NOAH R
097C 10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R
097C 2/18/2020 FIORELLO, STEVEN R
097C 12/14/2020 TRENTMANN, ROBERT P
097C 12/14/2020 DAVISON, KAITLYN P
0097 4/12/2021 PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER T

c-20084  Fleet Technician A (C Vacancy)

Potsdam

0097

4/12/2021

PUTNEY, CHRISTOPHER

c-20085  Fleet Technician A (C Vacancy)

Oswego

0097
0097
097C

2/25/2019
5/6/2019
8/12/2019

WEBB, NICHOLAS
MAY, DAVID
CACCAMO, DEREK

puj
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-20087 Chief Fleet Technician
Oswego
0097 5/6/2013 FURLONG, JOHN R
0097 9/2/2014 BECKER, KYLE R
0097 3/23/2015 EPSTEIN, CHRISTOPHER R
0097 12/18/2017 WARNER, BRADLEY R
0097 2/25/2019 WEBB, NICHOLAS R
0097 5/6/2019 MAY, DAVID R
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